10/2%/98
Y

Qescr Iption of Project:
COMSTRUCT ING TILE PIPE, GRADING, PAVING WITH EIGHT (8) [MCHES OF PORTLAND

UNQG#k€IAL COPY

Warrant Mo.: 62265

Docket Mo.: 53572

CEMENT CONCRETE AND OTHERWISE IMPROVING THE ROANWAY(S) OF THE ALLEY(S) BETHEEN

W. 104TH PLACE

Legal Heading:

W. 105TH STREET
S. STATE STREET,  §. WENTWORTH avENE Q
'

LOUIS H. STAFFORD'S SUB. OF LOT 1B IN SCHOOL

TRUSTEES SUB. OF SECTION 16 TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH

RANGE 14 EAST OF THE 3RD P.M.

25-16-209-001
25-18-209-002
25-16-209-003
25-16-209-004
25-16-209-005
25-16-209-006
25-16~208-007
25~18-209-008
25-18-209-009
25-18-209-010
25-18-209-011
25-18-208-012
25-18-209-013
25-18-209-014
25-16-208-015
25-18-208-018
25-16-209-017
25-18-208-018
25-16-209-019
25-18-209-020
25-18-209-021
25-16-209-022
25-18-209-023
25-18-209-024
25-16-209-025
25-16-208-0268
25-16-208-027
25-16-209-028
25-18-208-029
25-16-209-030
25-16-209-(31
25-16-209-032
25-18-209-033
25-16~209-034
25-18-209-035
25-16-209-038
25~ 16-209-037
25-18~208-038
25-18-209-033
25-18-209-040
25-16-209-C4|
25-16-209-042
25-18~200-043

DHUBSFLM 07-0C004787
BEN TURNER

SIMUEL BANKINS
B'AB/RA WIITE
PAIRICL, STEVENSON
RILL

VALETTA LEVIS

B. AL, MARSAL'S
ODESSA HOUSTON
PERRY JONES wPN13551

YENDOOVER FUNDING MG,

NHSAC 90038 NHS INC,
NHS INC NHSC

RON NANE

PERAY ASHLEY

ROBERT MURCH INSON
LLOYD N, TAYLOR
ULYSSESS FORTE
DAYID E MILLON JR.
ANNIE 850WN

BETTYE H. HARRIS
BETTYE H. HARRIS
ELVEE JONES
SYLVESTER NEWTE ADMIN
LONNTE C. BLOCKER
WALTER WILLIAM WR.
MADISON EARMEST
WILLIAM D, KEITH SR,
NILLIAM D. KEITH SR.
CONSTANCE BROWN

NHS INC ROGERSw08084
HANKINS A4THLR O,
ROGERS MHS w08064
HELEM PECHUKAITIS
PAUL & POWELL

ATLES IDELL

GIST ANNETTE

MARY POMELL

CORMELL MOHROE
TAYLOR J. & LERQ
POOLE #008033 NS
DHUD 131 144878 3203
JESSE ROGERS

5895851

Page: 1

Qe -nt RECORDING
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FRAN 94 11/725/94 11205200
ol 2 B W RGa~-HBYRESN1

VOCK COUNTY RECDBRDER

GEET-A0 PENALTY
77 W, JACKSON #2201 Chicaga, 1L. 80804 $901. 75
10439 S. WENTWORTH AVE  Chicago, (L. 80828 $925.00
10441 S. WENTWORTH AVE  Chicago, iL. BOG28 $750,00
10445 S. WENTWGRTH AVE  Chicago, IL. 80628 $750.00
10449 S. WENTWORTH AYE  Chicago, IL. 80828 $337.50
7356 S. BOODLAWN AVE Chicago, IL. 60818 $937,50
10435 S. WENTWORTH AVE  Chicago, IL. €0819 $800.00
10455 S, WENTWOHTH AVE  Chlcago, L. 80819 $651.75
143 W 104TH PLACE Chicago, IL. 60828 $1,270.00
©.0. BOX 8136 Chicago, IL. 80RO $775.00
3100 SMOKETREE CT. RALLEIGH, N.C. 300 $787.50
7474, MAY ST, Chicago, IL. 80622 $625.00
414 MAY ST, Chicago, L. 80822 $736.25
200 £, DELIMARE PLACE fhicago, IL. BOBMY 1,247.50
123 K. 10ITH FLACE Chicago, IL. 80628 $937.50
118 N, 104TH oLME Chicago, IL. 80628 $537,50
115 W. 104TH PLAE Chicago, IL. B0B28 $750.00
118 B, 104TH PLACE Chicago, 1L, 60828 $837.50
109 K. 104TH FLACE Chicago, IL. 80625 $831,25
107 K. 104TH PLACE Phicago, L. 80628 $625.00
105 ¥, JO4TH PLACE Chicssa, L. 80628 $625.00
105 . 104TH FLACE ohicnw, 1L, 60628 $625.00
63 W. 1047H PLACE Chicago, i+ 60628 $327.60
57 W. 104TH PLACE Chicago, 1. 40628 3037,50
55 W. 104TH PLACE Chicago, L. %28 $625,9)
53 M. 104TH PLACE Chicago, I, 80625 $625,00
51 N, 104TH PLACE Chicage, i, 60622 193750
11237 S, EMERALD AVE Chicage, IL. 60628 $685.00
11237 S, CMERALD AVE Chicago, L. 60828 $750,00
2800 £. 70TH STREET Chicago, IL. 80849 475000
747 N. MAY STREET Chicago, iL. 80622 $832.%
33 0. 104TH PLACE Chicago, iL. 80828 $833.50
747 N, MAY STREET Chicago, IL. 80622 $814,50
29 W. 104TH PLACE Chicago, IL. 80628 $736.23
23 W, 104TH PLACE Chicago, IL. 80628 $730.00
21 W. 104TH PLACE Chicago, L. 80628 $750,00
17 W, 104TH PLACE Chicago, 11, 8062 $1,000,00
5 N, 104TH PLACE Chicago, IL. 60828 $957,50
144 W, 105TH STREET Chicago, IL. B0B2S $1,270.00
135 W. V05TH STREET Chicago, IL. 80628 725,00
747 N. NAY STREET Chicago, IL. 80622 $725.00
77 Y. JACKSON #220) chicago, IL. 60604 $737.50
132 H. 1057TH STREET Chicago, iL. 80828 $738.75
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25-18-209-044
25-16-209-045
25-16-209-048
25-16-208-047
25-15-209-048
25-16-209-049
25-16-209-050
25-18-208-051
25-18-209-052
25-18~209-053
25-18-203-054
25-18-209-085
25-16-208-058
25-18-208-057
25~16-209-058
25-16-209-069
£5-16-209-060
28-16-203-061
25-18-209-0872
25-16-209-063
25-168-203-084
25-18-209-085
25-16-203-068
25-18-209-067
25-18-203-068
2-18-209-089
5-16-208-070
25~18-208-071
25-18-209-072
25-18-209-073
25-18-209-074
25-18-209-075
25-16-208-076
25-16-208-077

Count = 77

NARY PORE

RCCHC

Hn

GEBORAR WILLIS SivS
ROY A RUTH COLLINS
ROY BARNSDALE
EDMUND CARTER
EDMID CARTER
TOURRANC SPOONCR
OONALD 3. SHANNOM
ROSETTA GRIFFIN

§. JACKSON

RICHARD 5. VALENTINE
S. 0. HESTER

SCOTT LERQY & RUTH
FRANCES RCLL INS
JOYCE ROBERTSON
SFIH(SE BROWN

R MGTEDOON

HOOL TWa d, & WrOM
TUCKER TONEY
DOROTHY & WILLIS
DORGTHY M. WiL.1S
JAMES FLANAGAN
ELANUER OWEN
LAWRENCE BARNES
LA & ALICE HALL
CHARLES DREW
TELFORD CLARENCE
PAUL CHRISTMAN
BARBARA J, MMCDOMAAALD
BEN SIDNEY
MARGARETT PATRICK
GRAHAM JACKSOM

Page; 2
128 W, i05TH SIREET Cricago, IL. 60828 $837.50
10853 S, WICHIGAN AVE Chicago, 1L, 80828 $037.50
77 M. JACXSON w220 Chicaga, 1L, 80604 $833.28
1B W, 105TH STREET Chicago, L. 50629 $832.50
116 W, 105TH ST Chlcago, L. 60828 $823.28
N2 W, J0STH &7 Chicage, 1L, 80628 $625,00
{08 W, 1057H ST Chicago, L. 60628 $625.00
108 W, 105™ ST Chicago, IL. 50828 $037.50
100 #. 105 ST Chicago, IL. 60828 $712.50
B3 W. 105TH STREEY Chicago, IL. 80828 N5
62 W, 108TH STREEY Chioago, L. 80628 $762.50
53 W, 105TH STREET Chicago, L. 60628 $775.00
54 M, 105TH STREEY Chicago, L. 60628 $787.50
52 M. 105TH SYREET Chicego, L. 50828 $337.50
50 . 105TH STREET Chicago, IL. 80628 $626.00
46 W. 105TH STREET Chicago, IL. 50828 $825.00
44 W, J05TH STREET Chicago, iL. 50628 $625.00
42 . 105TH STREET Chicago, L. 60828 $875.00
P.0. BOX 837 ORLAND PK, 1L 60482 $752.50
36 W. {0STH STREET Chicage, 1L, 80628 $750.00
34 W, 105TH STREET Chicago, L. 80028 $750.00
30 ¥, 1G5TH STREET Chicape, IL. 80628 $738.75
30 W, 105TH STREET Chicage, L. 80828 $775.00
24 W, 105TH STREET Chicago, 1L, 80628 $775.00
T138 5. LANGLEY ASVE Chicego, IL. 60819 $775.00
9744 S, MOZARY Chicage, 1L, 80819 $,132.50
1643, 5, STATE ST, Chicago, fL. 80528 $1,002.00
10434 3, STATE ST, Chicage, M. 80628 $775.00
10440 S. (TATE §7, Chicago, IL. 8p8ze $800,00
10444 5. STATL 8T, Chicago, L. 60828 §$750.00
10445 S, STATE ¢, Chicago, iL. 60620 $631.50
10448 S, STATE ST, Chicago, L. 60628 $750.00
10452 §, STATE 8T, Chicago, IL, 50628 $782.50
10458 S, STATE &1, tnisaga, L. 80628 $877.00
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